2021 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3545
VIN: 4UZACEFEONCNG5339
Unit: 711079

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
(DBA)
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PO BOX 30
NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

| STANDARD FEATURES I Base Price: $445,368

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish
Exterior Masterpiece Full Painted Graphics With Clearcoat Finish

Standard-Bermuda Glazed Maple Hardwood Face Frame Cabinet With
Mitered Raised Panel Drs-Matte Finish

Chassis

Cruise Control

Aluminum Wheels

Recessed Fuel Fills, with cross over to fill from either side
Electronic Chassls Information Center In Dash

Manual Tilt/Telescope Steering Wheel With Vip Smart Wheel

Comfort Drive Steering System With Adjustable Control
Standard> >Freightliner, 360Hp, 33' New Aire
Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 35' New Aire

Air Conditioning and Heating

Hydronic Zone Diesel Heat With Continuous Hot Water
Appliances

Air Horns

All Electric With Portable Induction Cooktop
30" Convection Microwave - Stainless Steel
Residential Refrigerator With Icemaker 3 Door Stainless Steel

Audio, Video And Accessory Items

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio
Winegard Rayzar Automatic Digital Tv Antenna

Sirius Radio Capability With Antenna (Does Not Include Monthly
Subscription)

Side View Cameras Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen
Internet Connectivity For Remote Access To Motorhome
Bose Solo S Sound Bar Sound System

Xite Dash Radio, Dual 9" Monitors W/Harman/lbl 180W Sound System
And Subwoofer W/ Rand Mcnally Nav,

Wifi Ranger Skypro Pack Router

Cabinets and Furniture

Super Polished Solid Surface Countertop In Kitchen, Undermount Stainless
Steel Sink & Sink Covers

Ultraleather Sofas And Front Seats

Front Seats 6 Way Power, Power - Lumbar, Recliner & Footrest And Queen
Size Passenger Seat

Electrical
Engine Block Heater

Energy Management System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting
3000 Watt True Sine Inverter

Led Ceiling Lights

8.0 Kw Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator

Power Rewind Reel With 33' Cord (Floorplan Specific)

50 Amp Electrical Service With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer
Switch

8 - 6 Voit Agm House Batteries On Pullout Tray
Exterior

Automatic Step For Entrance Door
Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towing Car

Hydraulic Leveling Jacks

Convex Chrome Exterior Mirrors With Defrost, Remote Control & Turn
Signal Indicators

Interior
Power Stepwell Cover
Auto Motion Power Window Shades & Lambrequins

Auto Motion Power Shades For Windshield & Drive & Passenger Side
Windows

Construction
Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Reof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Fiberglass Roof And Intergrated Gutter Rail
Egress Door With Ladder System

Windows, Awnings & Vents
Fantastic Vent With Rain Sensor In Kitchen & Bathroom

Driver Side Power Window
One Piece Tinted Windshield

Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

2 - Girard G2000 Power Side Awning With Wind Sensor, Remote Control &
Led Lights

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com
Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar’s discretion without notice or obligation.




2021 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3545

VIN: 4UZACEFEONCNG5339
Unit: 711079

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

(DBA)

OPTIONAL FEATURES

IN BASE
IN BASE

FREIGHTLINER 450HP CHASSIS
2021 NA DP 3545 W/ 2 PSO 1 FS
OPUS GRAPHICS NA21-635

SURI DECOR NA21-620
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION
GLACIER GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-MF
ELEC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE
CENTRAL VACUUM W/ TOOL KIT
DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER
DOMETIC 1.35 FREEZER ON SLIDES
MONITOR ON PASSENGER SIDE
WIFI RANGER DENALI/SPRUCE LTE
WINEGARD SKM-100

XITE HD 360 CAMERA SYSTEM

2 PIECE SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER

$0

$0

$92
$1,225
$7,350
$1,015
$1,953
$1,904
$833
$1,463
$2,184
$3,934
$2,415
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NEWMAR CORPORATION
355 N DELAWARE ST
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Base Price:

43"UHD TV EXTERIOR SIDEWALL
FREE STANDING HIDE-A-LEAF DIN
SLEEP # PREMIER AIR MATTRESS
THEATER SEATING W/2 SEAT BELTS
LED LIGHTS UNDER ODS SLIDEOUTS
ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOWER
RV SANICON TURBO SYSTEM

FLAG POLE BRACKET

STAINLESS TRIM BAG DRS & STEP
TRAY STORAGE 13X58 POWER B2
TRAY STORAGE 31-1/2X58 PWRB3
TRAY STORAGE 36-1/2X58 PWRB4
GIRARD PKG W/ NOVA AWNINGS
GIRARD PWR WNDW AWNING PKG.(4)
Special Features

Options Total:

Suggested Retail Price:

$445,368

$2,072
$1,043
$1,295
$2,338
$483
$231
$1,393
$139
$3,633
$1,631
$1,673
$1,750
$6,965
$4,613
$10,073

$63,700

$509,068

Optional features may replace certain standard features.
Additional information for Special Features is shown below.

01) VENT MICROWAVE TO EXTERIOR WALL
03) HARDWOOD PANEL DOORS ILO REEDED GLASS

04) CLEAR MIRROR ON BEDROOM CLOSET DOORS ILO SMOKED MIRROR

05) MADP SHOWER FIXTURE

06) EX21-181 FLOOR TILE LAID IN EXDP PATTERN WITH BEIGE #135088 RUBBER STRIP ILO STD

07) VTDP REAR BATH FAUCET ILO STD

08) VIDP TOWEL BARS/RINGS/ROBE HOOKS/TP HOLDER IN BATH ILO STD
10) KITCHEN BACKSPLASH TILE INSTALLED HORIZONTALLY




