2021 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3545

VIN: 4UZACEFEONCNG5339

Unit: 711079

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

(DBA)

NEWMAR CORPORATION 355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

NEWMAR

STANDARD FEATURES

Base Price:

\$445,368

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish

Exterior Masterpiece Full Painted Graphics With Clearcoat Finish

Standard-Bermuda Glazed Maple Hardwood Face Frame Cabinet With

Mitered Raised Panel Drs-Matte Finish

Chassis

Cruise Control

Aluminum Wheels

Recessed Fuel Fills, with cross over to fill from either side

Electronic Chassis Information Center In Dash

Manual Tilt/Telescope Steering Wheel With Vip Smart Wheel

Comfort Drive Steering System With Adjustable Control

Standard>>Freightliner, 360Hp, 33' New Aire Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 35' New Aire

Air Conditioning and Heating

Hydronic Zone Diesel Heat With Continuous Hot Water

Appliances

Air Horns

All Electric With Portable Induction Cooktop

30" Convection Microwave - Stainless Steel

Residential Refrigerator With Icemaker 3 Door Stainless Steel

Audio, Video And Accessory Items

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Winegard Rayzar Automatic Digital Tv Antenna

Sirius Radio Capability With Antenna (Does Not Include Monthly

Subscription)

Side View Cameras Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

Internet Connectivity For Remote Access To Motorhome

Bose Solo 5 Sound Bar Sound System

Xite Dash Radio, Dual 9" Monitors W/Harman/Jbl 180W Sound System

And Subwoofer W/ Rand Mcnally Nav.

Wifi Ranger Skypro Pack Router

Cabinets and Furniture

Super Polished Solid Surface Countertop In Kitchen, Undermount Stainless

Front Seats 6 Way Power, Power - Lumbar, Recliner & Footrest And Queen

Steel Sink & Sink Covers

Size Passenger Seat

Ultraleather Sofas And Front Seats

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.

Electrical

Engine Block Heater

Energy Management System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting

3000 Watt True Sine Inverter

Led Ceiling Lights

8.0 Kw Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator

Power Rewind Reel With 33' Cord (Floorplan Specific)

50 Amp Electrical Service With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer

Switch

8 - 6 Volt Agm House Batteries On Pullout Tray

Exterior

Automatic Step For Entrance Door

Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towlng Car

Hydraulic Leveling Jacks

Convex Chrome Exterior Mirrors With Defrost, Remote Control & Turn

Signal Indicators

Interior

Power Stepwell Cover

Auto Motion Power Window Shades & Lambrequins

Auto Motion Power Shades For Windshield & Drive & Passenger Side

Windows

Construction

Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Fiberglass Roof And Intergrated Gutter Rail

Egress Door With Ladder System

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Fantastic Vent With Rain Sensor In Kitchen & Bathroom

Driver Side Power Window

One Piece Tinted Windshield

Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

2 - Girard G2000 Power Side Awning With Wind Sensor, Remote Control &

Led Lights

2021 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3545

VIN: 4UZACEFEONCNG5339

Unit: 711079

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

(DBA)



OPTIONAL FEATURES			ice: \$445,368
FREIGHTLINER 450HP CHASSIS	IN BASE	43"UHD TV EXTERIOR SIDEWALL	\$2,072
2021 NA DP 3545 W/ 2 PSO 1 FS	IN BASE	FREE STANDING HIDE-A-LEAF DIN	\$1,043
OPUS GRAPHICS NA21-635	\$0	SLEEP # PREMIER AIR MATTRESS	\$1,295
SURI DECOR NA21-620	\$0	THEATER SEATING W/2 SEAT BELTS	\$2,338
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION	\$92	LED LIGHTS UNDER ODS SLIDEOUTS	\$483
GLACIER GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-MF	\$1,225	ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOWER	\$231
ELEC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE	\$7,350	RV SANICON TURBO SYSTEM	\$1,393
CENTRAL VACUUM W/ TOOL KIT	\$1,015	FLAG POLE BRACKET	\$139
DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER	\$1,953	STAINLESS TRIM BAG DRS & STEP	\$3,633
DOMETIC 1.35 FREEZER ON SLIDES	\$1,904	TRAY STORAGE 13X58 POWER B2	\$1,631
MONITOR ON PASSENGER SIDE	\$833	TRAY STORAGE 31-1/2X58 PWRB3	\$1,673
WIFI RANGER DENALI/SPRUCE LTE	\$1,463	TRAY STORAGE 36-1/2X58 PWRB4	\$1,750
WINEGARD SKM-100	\$2,184	GIRARD PKG W/ NOVA AWNINGS	\$6,965
XITE HD 360 CAMERA SYSTEM	\$3,934	GIRARD PWR WNDW AWNING PKG.(4)	\$4,613
2 PIECE SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER	\$2,415	Special Features	\$10.073

Options Total: \$63,700

Suggested Retail Price: \$509,068

Optional features may replace certain standard features. Additional information for Special Features is shown below.

- 01) VENT MICROWAVE TO EXTERIOR WALL
- 03) HARDWOOD PANEL DOORS ILO REEDED GLASS
- 04) CLEAR MIRROR ON BEDROOM CLOSET DOORS ILO SMOKED MIRROR
- 05) MADP SHOWER FIXTURE
- 06) EX21-181 FLOOR TILE LAID IN EXDP PATTERN WITH BEIGE #135088 RUBBER STRIP ILO STD
- 07) VTDP REAR BATH FAUCET ILO STD
- 08) VTDP TOWEL BARS/RINGS/ROBE HOOKS/TP HOLDER IN BATH ILO STD
- 10) KITCHEN BACKSPLASH TILE INSTALLED HORIZONTALLY